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l 2 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
BALTIMORE CGUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEF SRFTNON  NULDWG,  TOMRON, - MARVLANE S1984,

i« B C ;
= PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE 47 i
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 0 b“‘b.

DEPARTMEN: OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Busmnt J. Gurroms. PE Woe. 7. MrLzm

October 10, 1372
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Tionn, taty aad

Hr. Grayson 5, Burrier L
Ao Jyooruen, g9, 6802 North Charles Street ‘
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: hadrman Baltimor

nd 21200 o

Grayson S, Burrier and
L or we,..Charlotth. fa Burrier. ... degal owner--of the property situate In Paltimore

MEunERS Item temver 18, 1972 ‘
County and which ks described In Lue description and plat attached hereto and made & part hereof, Beginning point 518 ¢ sast of Nerthwind Road, 100' 8%y £ Graysen S and Charlotte E. Surrfer - = £ 1
Petitioners Mr. S, Eri
bereby petition for a Varlance from Sectiol 802,38 (205,31 & A1) 40 paruit. & ... 150" SWj 1007 My 29T XE, fronting on Karth Charles o l;nlng ;ngm::
sido yard £ arpart. of §' instead of the required 11,%5' Prwets” Pow Visdg) Plat f o, Elsction Dlstrdot J 9, “aEeE ENoN Pesr Wra| Burrfery Gounty Gfice i ldin |
o or_an_open o Towson, Maryland
1 for an_open ca: . Bxistirg Zoning—-h 2. The Zonfng Advisory Comnittee has reviewed the pisns i 14
submitted with the sbove referenced petffon and de Re: Item 36 - ZAC - August 22, 1972
an on site fleld fnsaection of the oroperty. The followl s Property Owner: Grayson 5. & Charlotce E. Burrier
comments are 8 result of this resfew and insoaction, Charles Street E. of Horthwind
Tha SLETREE Seonerty (4 toceted oo Eha ity e Variance from Section 1E22.38(205.3 & 301.1) to parmi:
of the Zoning Regulatiuos of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltmore County; for the Charles s:u.: Av:..:r,’ ocrted on south side o a side yard for an open carport of 5% instess of required
4 paroxinately 512 feet east of 1id5t -
folloving reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) Northwind Posd, in the Oth Elnction District of Baltimore = b
5 County. This OR 2 property is currently fmaroved with an Dear Mr. DiNenna:
A carport 1s meeded for tae ..cond car, and there iz no other plage [ 2 : attrictive one stery brick ranch house. The sroserty f3
Aol weil landscaped and reflects the charscter of the other Mo traffic probiems are anticipated from the requested variance.
that can be reached satisisctorily on the lot to construct onss eenom .. dwe1lings in this neighborhood. The sronerty fs Trmadiately
south of the Loyola High School ot lakefield, Very truly yours,
See attached description oy
) This petition Is accented for Fl1ing on the dete of the # s S /L.., s
The location of the exisiing septiu in the Sremt yiol. and * i onclosed filing cortificate. Kutice of the hesring dota and /'?/e.! A 7 e
o Celevation 18 Highor thay the alovation of the existing caryo: . i time, which will be held not less than 30, nor more than 90 #ichael 5. Flanigan L
pad, this variance is requested. This L the only practical area to dhye BFtey fhe date on tho Filing certificate, will e forvarced Traffic Engieer Associate
E t5 you in the near futyrem,
! > HSF:nc
f dery truly yours,
above Varlance ads mﬂm elc. filing of this o |
expenses of adw - upon fling !
by the roning regulations and restrictions of i L SILLeh, J4,,
Law For Baltimare County. e
ﬁ // & |[ Zoning Advisory Committe
o Ll 5 o100 [
..... i H Enclosure 4
Legal Owner
Addross 5302 North Lhurlen Street | - i
Baltimore, Marylari 21200 | ‘
|
Petitioner's Attorney Prolestant’s Attorney | 1 . - -
Address ! SRR, = S T
E { 8 e TR oy ¢ ]
ollnﬁnm By The Zoning Comumissioner of Baltimore County, this. 220d. .__ it v 3 . ;
. Al i ; 7 4 . {
LU A 7 -, 1972 that the subject matter of this pelition be dvertised, as B f o
Lav of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of gencral circulation through- { : & ; T 5
\ County, Lhat property be posted, and that the public hearing o had before the Zoning o A . i
of Baltimua County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore N ; 4 ; 5 % 5 : \
! -day of... Novesbar 1972, 13303 Myclock g';“ i 7 : 1 (PEWT . J i (Bl
| s & E e v . | ‘
¥ . 7 . |
A lres 5 raeae 41390 % : ; / 7 s #ll : \
- 7% § - 4 »
Zoning Commissioner of Eaitimors County, Iy "

‘ (aver) 7 g % § i) 3 ,"—_ 3 Y
. y it o A
i i % 1
" =5
e ——BarTmMore County, IMARYLAND
4 Yeom §3F (1972-1573) imor: i ire Department TME,
3 Baltistare Goanty, Prn':ar'-r Cunars Grayson S. and Charlotte E. Earrler Baltimore Cou ty Fire P DEPAR NT OF HEALT"
Brpartment ©f Public Works ;!i‘iu;zw- 1, 1572
COUNTY OFFIGE BUILDING £ Au:& Deiix B oy DONALD . ROOP, M.O. MPH
MARYLANO 21204 ks B gt September 20, 1972 s i iy e e
2 of B Water: "

CLLSWORTH N DIVER. B £ CHIEF

4
ntomber 1, 1572 Publie vater supply 1o avatlabls and serving this property. It sppears tha

Towson. Maryland 2120/
additional fire iydrant protection may be required in tils vieinity.

Sanitary Sewer:

office of Filanning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
Jagk Dillon Acting
Attention: Mr. » Chairman
Zoning Advisory Committee

rubldc sanitary sewerage ia not avallable to serve this property which is
assumed to be utiliting a private onsite sevage syatem.

2120%

Mr. S, Eric DiNenna, ?oning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Vory truly yurs,

5. bloen.

ELLSWORTH N, DIVER, P.2.
Chdaf, Burem of Enginesring

36 (1972-1973)

and Charlotte E, Burrior
f Horthwind Road

Re: Property OWner: Grayson S. and Charlotte E. Burrier Dear Mr. DiNemna:

Location: N/ Charles Street, 518 E of Northdnd Road omments o

< Trem 36, Zoning Advisory Comaittee Meeting
August 22, 1972, are as foll

] ENDiEAM (FWRi B0
fo. Acres: 120¢ x 1301

Item No. 3g Zoning Agenda Tussday, August 22, 1972

O ¥ey Shast 2 19/8/12 Lt~ R. Meeks) Property Owner: Grayson S. and Charlotte E. Burrisr
Dear “r. Di¥emas 37w ‘]ysnsnlﬁ'\ Shoet Gentigaoni :::::i:‘;uni:lfh;t: 4 Sereet, 518" E of Northwind Road
W10 R Sepa Pursuant fo your request, the y has been ¥ ot ction 1302.38(205.3 &
The followlar sonwgnta ars Sorrishad In mgard to the plat 59 Tax ¥ap by this Duress and the commonts bolow sarbed wieh a2 nps are applicabl B e R i hieate i g b
for review by tha Zoning Advitory Comeittan in consection i sad reruired to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for e St ciacnud LE v qaired 1L:88T,
€ | wuperty.
rals
Senizadi: .
The plan do 0 ¢ ) L. Pire hg:rintl for the referenced property are required and £190
m;’is- s, ;1'; stall e lnc:teu at intervals of té:t :lnrég -: 3
b3 approved road in accordance with Baltimore County Standards tted showing water
as published by the Department of Public Works. i .:;:{:‘.‘,::::.““ ssbrhacwiing
¢ ) 2. A second means of vehi access is required for the site.
{ ) 3. The vehicle dead-enu co.uition shawn at
E IXCEEDS the v (mum allowe e Fire Depiriment.
| € ) 4. The site shali be rade to comply with all applicablc parts Very Eruly yours,
E of the Pire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning -
Development of this i of cperations. /f ‘,&_
result in & sediment pol : ¢ ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed o: _the s %
pisiitl o by site shall comply with all applicable requirements ol che Thenan K. David, BLeaseon  oid
including the stripy i‘!J National Fire Protection Association Standard No. 101 BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL 5|
- "The Life Safety Code", 1970 Edition prior to occupancy, HVB:mn
Storm Drainss 33,1 ¢ ) 6. Site plans are approved as drawn.
i (x) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no couments at this time.
The Petiticn | 7 . ) e A
Y provent ere . (T e fioted andfoiel W feoen
concentration | Reviewer : T { e 'O(Apprnvtnl:
inproper gradi T vy 7 anning Orou puty Chi
responsibility of

e
i Special Inspection Division Pire Prevention Bureau

mls
a/25/72
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Pursuant 1o the o rtisement, posting of property, and pllis hearlng on the sbove Betition

and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that. -.:L;t,nmgxmcn'

t in pr

with the Baltimoxe.County.Zoning Regulations would rem

cal Aifficulty and unreasenshle. haxdship upon_the Retition

BALTIMORE

A, V. Quimby
Acting Director

the above Variance should be had; and it further appearing that by resson of..the.grenting

nLﬂmJl'mm.xeueﬂeﬂ_m&. 2 the health, safety,

aod general welfare .of the

&‘ to permit a side yard for an open carport of
ariance _Ej.v:..(s.l..mt. Avstead of the rrauired 1
ee

3 £17 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commlsionr f Satmere Couny thls .. .______
A
¥
¢

"} £IT 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this %
A

ol ....Navembar....., 197 .2, that the herein Petition for a Variance should be and the
R
Y\ #ime s Granted. {rom and after the date of thisQrder, to
open carport of five (5) feet instead ot
Y subject to the approval of a site
2 plan by the State Highway Adminas-
;. tration, the Bureau of Public Ser™
ices and the Office of Planning
nd Zoning. y

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

Fatrr Visspits

Ay onbion o f Phel

COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

September 18, 1972

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Commiftee

Listag Conniasionss Office of Planning ond Zoning

@
S v

Baltimore County Office Building
Tawson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on [tem 736, Zoning Ad ‘isory Committes Meating, August 22, 1972,
are as follows:

Py Owner: Groyson 5. and Charlotte E. Burrier

LL‘;'T,'.?.L N/S Charles Street, 518 E. of Northwind Road

Present Zoning: D.R.2

Proposed Zoning: Variance feom Section 1802.38{205.3 & 301.1) la pemit o side
yord for an open carport of 5' instead of required 11.25'

Districh: 9

No. Acres: 100" X 190°

The adjacent ¢ sllings should be shown on the site plan.

Very truly yours,

Ao f Wbl paee EH-
¢ Z"
“15hn L. Wimbley, Planiing Specialist II
Projact Planning Division

Office of Plonning and Zoning

ORIGINAL

l]?*CE OF

SR S VIPETS

‘TOWSON, MD. 21204 QOctoter 16 = 1972

THISISTO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
s. Erie Dinenna
Zoning Commisaioner of - altimore County
was Inserted [n THE TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper published
In Balttmore County, Maryland, once a weck for one Abooonsivx

weekfbefare the 16 dayof October 1972 thatlsio say, the same

.f g CRE L wasinsertedin the issuey'of  Oetober 12, 1972,

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Inc.

7.

xﬁ%m;}‘ .

2

“hugust 23, 1972

Hr, 8.
Zoning Comalssionar
Gouaty Offica Bullding

Eri: Diflenna

Towson, Yaryland 21204

Hs: Iten @36 ZAC mesting of August 22, 1972
Property Owner:  Grayaon 5. ind Charlotte E. Burrier
Iocation:

N/S Charles Street, 518 E of Northwind Road
Prasent Zoning ? D.R. 2
Proposed Zoning ¢ Varfance from Section IB02.3B(205.3 & 21.1) to perdt &
side yard from an open carport of 5' instesd of required 11.250

Diatrict:

?
No. Acres: 100" x 150!

Dear Mr. Dillemna:

No bearing on student populsiicn,

Vasy truly yours,

b leite folereid

W. Hicl Pet:
Tield Rapro

s o
B T CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
T -
LOCATION: Morth sde af North
M".“ TOWSON, MD.

i

[w_r':n

rusLic i o ik o |

‘ o e - | [HIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisemest was
ey L":

;u—. oo —...:a...:‘ published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

Couniy, beld 8 publie

%_ P and published In Towson, Baltimore County, Md. corschwsch
Coualy b premit & -:l-!

AT o e o nt_one Uize.. .. sorewsieeccestx before the... Tt .

Zaning Regulsiion te be o2

o ST G dayof ... Mavesber........____, 1972, the Saet publication

 Prajections Dot Yards — Lf actach.

o ey peiaat s chreet appearing on the. .. 124b___.dayof. October

-u-.u_.-‘.-,m..

enired ik nat mare” than

2 e minimem o 19.72..

froat ar 4 rear rind ov of the d |

i Feasiied e 2]
ALl that of oo tn the Ninth THE w*
Begiuning poinl 311" asat of North: _g £

T T ey, e 5 2 o

Chasas Bireet

B :hr:ﬁ'.ﬁl—, Manager.

st of AVErlsement, §- .« ovoueenmnenans

~
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

.. i Dﬂr.._.og'*!.!o“ l.m

of Plonning

Petition F73-110-A._North side o North Charles Street 518 Eost of
N,
Py

HEARING: Wednesday, Movember 1, 1972 (10:30 A. M.}

The staff of the Office of Planning and Zening will offer no comment
on this petition at this fime.

Vel 72 110~ A

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZOMING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towssn, Maryland

District. ’
Pasted for: . SAARAKE.
peationer _ (ANAYSau S, BurRicn .
Location of property:. A o/" MORTH_© #anies

e AleATH I 0d R,

Mam._fz!’f- 14 7a

Remarks: _____

ooty (Earndin. 27

Swmatare o =
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PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
Wall Mop [ Original Duplicare, Tracing | 200 Sheat

FUNCTION

“"'J by | date | by |dote | by |dole | by dglirh

Descriptions checked and |

outline plotted an map |
- W I lff S | |
|

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

Granted by

ZC, BA, CC, CA |
el e Revised Plana;
Ti A Change in cutline or description___Yes

N
Previous cas: Map # E

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND % 5724
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVIS.ON
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

oatE Oot, 30, 19%kcounn Olvéb2
amount__ $0,25

vELLOW - cus ¢ vEn

ey

e

BALTINORE COUNTY CFFICE OF PLAMNING AND ZONING
County Office Bullding

111 W, Chesspeske Avenve
Towson, Karyland 21204

Your Pe:ition has been recefved and accepted for filing

this, 2ind dey of ___ Aupest 1972,

I;ulng Gu-lnlt'mcr

Petitionsrs Greysem §, snd Charistse I. Burrier

Patitionsr's Attorney.
—_—

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFHICE OF FINANCY 'ATVENUE DIVIBON
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

> Mo ;&88

oave_Oot, 10, 1972 accouwvOQlLff2

STSORRNCARSS; SRS 1 St ey e

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
Counzy Office Building

111 V. Chesapeske Avance
Towson, aryland 2120k

Your Petition has been received and acceoted for flling

il . deyof _ Mwget 912,

Zoning I:a-(ul;nnr

Poti tioner:_Groysen 3. and Chariottn B, Burrier
Petitionar's At Reviewad by, y
oWy e 4
‘Advi .-,':—-m/

T ——
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